

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Estimate Cost - Sd, 61, 40500

Work done:

(1) Clearing and grubbing of land

$2 \times 68 \text{ m} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1 = 2040 \text{ m}^2$ 4080 m

$2 \times 1 \times 8 \text{ m} \times 1 = 8 \text{ m}^2$ 16 m

$2 \times 2048 \text{ m} = 4096 \text{ m}$

$\therefore \approx 0.41 \text{ Hae}$

(2) G.S.B. Grading - II

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Road marking with Hot Applied thermoplastic compound with reflective strip glass beads on bituminous surface.					
2 x 68 No x 30m x 0.100 = 408 m					
2 x 1 x 8m x 0.100 = 16.00 m					
					409.60 m
Crossing					
2 x 25 x 0.50 m = 20 m					
					429.60 m
(6) Fencing of tree by the road in 10m deep hole					
1 m deep					
in hole tree '102 No'					
Material required					
E/W = 860. m					

Continuation

12/2/1977 17 669 553 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation